Cittadinanza
AFGHANISTAN
ALBANIA
ALGERIA
ARGENTINA
ARMENIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRIA
BANGLADESH
BELGIO
BENIN
BIELORUSSIA
BOSNIA-ERZEGOVINA
BRASILE
BULGARIA
BURKINA FASO
BURUNDI
CAMERUN
CANADA
CAPO VERDE
CILE
COLOMBIA
CONGO
COSTA D'AVORIO
COSTA RICA
CROAZIA
CUBA
DANIMARCA
ECUADOR
EGITTO
EL SALVADOR
ERITREA
ESTONIA
ETIOPIA
FEDERAZIONE RUSSA
FILIPPINE
FINLANDIA
FRANCIA
GABON
GAMBIA
GEORGIA
GERMANIA
GHANA
GIAPPONE
GRECIA
GUINEA
GUINEA BISSAU
GUYANA
HAITI
HONDURAS
IN CORSO DI DEFINIZIONE
INDIA
INDONESIA

Totale
16
1186
37
17

16

51
17

15
20
114
79

19
12
14
20
11
31

12
41
16
29
34

12

93
530

81

36
21
94
17
13

N
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IRAN

IRAQ

IRLANDA
ISLANDA
ISRAELE
JUGOSLAVIA
KAZAKHSTAN
KENYA
KIRGHIZISTAN
KOSOVO
LETTONIA
LIBANO
LIBERIA

LIBIA
LITUANIA
MACEDONIA DEL NORD
MADAGASCAR
MALI

MALTA
MAROCCO
MESSICO
MOLDOVA
NEPAL
NICARAGUA
NIGERIA
NORVEGIA
PAESI BASSI
PAKISTAN
PANAMA
PERU'
POLONIA
PORTOGALLO
REGNO UNITO
REPUBBLICA CECA
REPUBBLICA DI COREA

REPUBBLICA DOMINICANA
REPUBBLICA POPOLARE CINESE

ROMANIA
RUANDA
SENEGAL
SERBIA
SEYCHELLES
SIERRA LEONE
SIRIA
SLOVACCHIA
SLOVENIA
SOMALIA
SPAGNA

SRI LANKA
STATI UNITI D'AMERICA
SUD AFRICA
SUDAN
SVEZIA
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874
21
60

160

32
105

102
166
14
246
13

54
300
2147

99
34

15

11
58
1431
107

13



SVIZZERA
TANZANIA
THAILANDIA
TOGO
TUNISIA
TURCHIA
UCRAINA
UNGHERIA
URUGUAY
UZBEKISTAN
VENEZUELA
VIETNAM

16
20
74
249

13

11



	Export da Griglia

